
 

Pew Latin American Fellows Program  
Regional Nominating Committees 

 
ARGENTINA 
Nicolas Frankel, Ph.D., Chair* 
Universidad de Buenos Aires  
Phone: (54) (11) 4576-3372  
Email: nfrankel@ege.fcen.uba.ar 
 
Tomás L. Falzone, Ph.D.  
Universidad de Buenos Aires  
Phone: (54) (11) 5950-9626  
Email: tfalzone@fmed.uba.ar 
 

Rodrigo Laje, Ph.D. 
National University of Quilmes 
Phone: (54 9 11) 6528-2594 
Email: rlaje@unq.edu.ar 
 
Leticia I. Llarrull, Ph.D. 
Institute of Molecular and Cellular Biology of Rosario 
Phone: (54) 341-4237070 Ext 638 
Email: llarrull@ibr-conicet.gov.ar

BRAZIL 
Stevens Rehen, Ph.D., Chair*  
Universidade Federal do Rio de Janeiro  
Instituto D’Or de Pesquisa e Ensino  
Phone: (55) (21) 3883-6000  
Email: srehen@lance-ufrj.org  
 
Silvia Boscardin, Ph.D.  
Universidade de São Paulo  
Phone: (55) (11) 3091-7263  
Email: sbboscardin@usp.br 

Kelly G. Magalhães, Ph.D. 
Universidade de Brasília 
Phone: (55) (61) 3107-3099 
Email: kellymagalhaes@unb.br 
 
Leonardo K. Teixeira, Ph.D.  
Instituto Nacional de Câncer (INCA)  
Phone: (55) (21) 3207-6701  
Email: lkteixeira@inca.gov.br 

 
CHILE 
Luis Larrondo, Ph.D., Chair* 
Pontificia Universidad Católica de Chile 
Phone: (562) 2686-2348 
Email: llarrond@bio.puc.cl  
 
Gloria Arriagada, Ph.D. 
Universidad Andres Bello 
Phone: 32-2845931 
Email: gloria.arriagada@unab.cl  

Sebastián Brauchi, Ph.D. 
Universidad Austral del Chile 
Phone: (56) 63-2221093 
Email: sbrauchi@uach.cl  
 
José Luis Valdés, Ph.D. 
Universidad de Chile 
Phone: (562) 2978-6846 
Email: jlvaldes@med.uchile.cl 

 
MEXICO 
Yazmin Macotela, Ph.D., Chair* 
UNAM, Juriquilla 
Phone: (52) (555) 623-4028 
Email: yazmin.macotela@gmail.com  
 
Paula Licona-Limon, Ph.D. 
UNAM, Mexico City 
Phone: (52) (555) 622-5639 
Email: plicona@ifc.unam.mx  
 

Fernando Peña Ortega, Ph.D. 
INB-UNAM, Queretaro 
Phone: (52) (442) 238-1057 
Email: jfpena@unam.mx  
 
Sebastian Poggio, Ph.D. 
UNAM, Mexico City 
Phone: (55) 5622-9250 ext. 46803 
Email: sepogh@biomedicas.unam.mx  

OTHER LATIN AMERICAN COUNTRIES 
For more information, please contact Jorge Huete-Perez, Ph.D. at Universidad Centroamericana, Nicaragua at (505) 

2278-3923 or jorgehuete@uca-cbm.org or one of the committee chairs (*) listed above. 

 

mailto:tfalzone@fmed.uba.ar
mailto:sbboscardin@usp.br
mailto:kellymagalhaes@unb.br
mailto:llarrond@bio.puc.cl
mailto:gloria.arriagada@unab.cl
mailto:sbrauchi@uach.cl
mailto:jlvaldes@med.uchile.cl
mailto:yazmin.macotela@gmail.com
mailto:plicona@ifc.unam.mx
mailto:jfpena@unam.mx
mailto:sepogh@biomedicas.unam.mx
mailto:jorgehuete@uca-cbm.org

